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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

200m Riicken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Adrian Bierewitz
Fynn Kunze
Richard Zumpe
Benedikt Sell
Chris Djordjevic
Malte Fritsche

uf 2

Kevin Jan Behnke
Mika Max Bovensmann
Michael Schaffner
Leon Fischer
Josha Salchow
Felix Ziemann
Daniel Pinneker
Benjamin Campbell-James
Marvin Dahler
Alexander Bauch

uf 3

Tim Hanke
Bjorn Kammann
Ludwig Freutsmiedl|
Marc Brock
Ole Braunschweig
Ramon Klenz
Rene Pascal Knott
Lukas Hermeler
Alexander Eich
Justin Heunemann
uf 4

Lukas Kraft

Fabian Glinther
Lukas Knolker
Lasse Dumke
Andreas Wiesner
Felix Wolf
Amadeus Brauning
Fabian Heitkemper
Richard Ahnert
Benjamin Roéhrig

01:45,63 Mitchell Larkin AUS
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin SRB
01:49,14 Christian Diener Potsdamer SV

1999 SG Mdnchengladbach
2002 TWG 1861 Gottingen
2000 Potsdamer SV

1999 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
1993 Erster Offenbacher SC
1998 SG Worms

2001 SG Neukdlin Berlin

1999 SG Dortmund

2000 SC DHfK Leipzig

1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
1999 Potsdamer SV

1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
1999 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
2000 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2001 SSG Reutlingen/Tubingen
1999 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde
2002 SG Essen

2001 AMTV-FTV Hamburg

2001 SV Nikar Heidelberg

2000 SG Essen

1997 SG Neukdlin Berlin

1998 Hamburger SC

2000 1. Paderborner SV 1911
1994 SG Ruhr

2002 1. Dresdner SG

2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1998 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
1990 TSG HuchtingBlumenthal Bremen
2001 SGS Hannover

1998 SG Ruhr

1994 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1989 Potsdamer SV

1998 Dresdner Delphine

1997 TPSK 1925

2001 Erfurter SSC

1998 SV Wiking Kiel

27.11.2015 Sydney
15.11.2009 Berlin
01.09.2014 Dubai

02:07,20
02:06,84
02:06,69
02:06,84
02:07,14
02:07,60

02:06,30
02:04,57
02:02,91
02:00,68
01:57,00
01:58,89
02:01,48
02:03,64
02:05,65
02:06,62

02:06,17
02:04,27
02:02,57
02:00,21
01:56,56
01:57,12
02:01,29
02:03,60
02:05,37
02:06,54

02:05,91
02:04,16
02:02,14
01:59,41
01:55,80
01:57,03
02:00,90
02:03,17
02:04,84
02:06,52

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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